
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Doc Type=
CORRECTED ASSIGNMENTS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199201080000
00594

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 805

199201080000
00596

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 803

199201080000
00615

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 801

199201080000
00640

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 802

199201080000
00641

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 802

199201080000
00653

01/08/1992
12:00:00

REID HAROLD
L. & SARAH J

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 805

199201080000
00702

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SCOZZARO
ROSS A.&
PAULET

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

381 804

199201220000
02186

01/22/1992
12:00:00

SIMS WALTER
C. & PATRICI

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC.

384 216 5 128 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:128
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 5TH
SECTOR

199201140000
01368

01/14/1992
12:00:00

SKEWES
MARK J. & LEE
ANN

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET NATL
BANK

382 858

199201140000
01434

01/14/1992
12:00:00

SKEWES
MARK J. & LEE
ANN

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

382 858

199201240000
02552

01/24/1992
12:00:00

SMITH
NORMAN P. &
MARY G

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 55

199201150000
01619

01/15/1992
12:00:00

YORK KELLY
L. & SUSAN A.

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

383 166

199201240000
02561

01/24/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 54

199201160000
01658

01/16/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

383 472

199201240000
02604

01/24/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 54

199201160000
01720

01/16/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CORPERA

383 392

199201270000
02717

01/27/1992
12:00:00

WINDLE
WILLIAM S. &
LISA

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

385 208

199201270000
02731

01/27/1992
12:00:00

ZETTLER
KENDALL C. &
PAT

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

385 142



199201170000
01829

01/17/1992
12:00:00

SECURITY
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

383 802

199201170000
01862

01/17/1992
12:00:00

SAPP WILLIAM
R. & JANET

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

383 633

199201270000
02786

01/27/1992
12:00:00

ZETTLER
KENDALL C. &
PAT

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

385 142

199201170000
01880

01/17/1992
12:00:00

SECURITY
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

383 802

199201170000
01920

01/17/1992
12:00:00

SECURITY
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

383 802

199201300000
03207

01/30/1992
12:00:00

STOUDENMIR
E WAYNE C. &
K

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

385 854

199201300000
03317

01/30/1992
12:00:00

STOUDENMIR
E WAYNE C. &
K

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

385 854

199201310000
03344

01/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
COR

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

386 296

199202070000
04312

02/07/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

387 767

199202170000
05172

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
COR

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

389 317

199210220002
43321

10/22/1992
02:36:46

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSN
OF GEORG IA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

13 23 Lot#:27 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST
2ND SECTOR

199201060000
00370

01/06/1992
12:00:00

CANNADY
MICHAEL D. &
CAT

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

381 391


