Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Doc Type= CORRECTED ASSIGNMENTS;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201080000 00594	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	805				
199201080000 00596	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	803				
199201080000 00615	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	801				
199201080000 00640	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	802				
199201080000 00641	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	802				
199201080000 00653	01/08/1992 12:00:00	REID HAROLD L. & SARAH J	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	805				
199201080000 00702	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SCOZZARO ROSS A.& PAULET	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	381	804				
199201220000 02186	01/22/1992 12:00:00	SIMS WALTER C. & PATRICI	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC.	384	216	5	128		Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:128 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 5TH SECTOR
199201140000 01368	01/14/1992 12:00:00	SKEWES MARK J. & LEE ANN	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATL BANK	382	858				
199201140000 01434	01/14/1992 12:00:00	SKEWES MARK J. & LEE ANN	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	382	858				
199201240000 02552	01/24/1992 12:00:00	SMITH NORMAN P. & MARY G	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	385	55				
199201150000 01619	01/15/1992 12:00:00	YORK KELLY L. & SUSAN A.	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	383	166				
199201240000 02561	01/24/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	385	54				
199201160000 01658	01/16/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	383	472				
199201240000 02604	01/24/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	385	54				
199201160000 01720	01/16/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CORPERA	383	392				
199201270000 02717	01/27/1992 12:00:00	WINDLE WILLIAM S. & LISA	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	385	208				
199201270000 02731	01/27/1992 12:00:00	ZETTLER KENDALL C. & PAT	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	385	142				

	1		ı	T		1		T	1	1
199201170000 01829	01/17/1992 12:00:00	SECURITY SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	383	802			
199201170000 01862	01/17/1992 12:00:00	SAPP WILLIAM R. & JANET	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	383	633			
199201270000 02786	01/27/1992 12:00:00	ZETTLER KENDALL C. & PAT	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	385	142			
199201170000 01880	01/17/1992 12:00:00	SECURITY SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	383	802			
199201170000 01920	01/17/1992 12:00:00	SECURITY SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	383	802			
199201300000 03207	01/30/1992 12:00:00	STOUDENMIR E WAYNE C. & K	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	385	854			
199201300000 03317	01/30/1992 12:00:00	STOUDENMIR E WAYNE C. & K	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	385	854			
199201310000 03344	01/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE COR	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	386	296			
199202070000 04312	02/07/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	387	767			
199202170000 05172	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE COR	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	389	317			
199210220002 43321	10/22/1992 02:36:46	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN OF GEORG IA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			13	23	Lot#:27 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST 2ND SECTOR
199201060000 00370	01/06/1992 12:00:00	CANNADY MICHAEL D. & CAT	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	381	391			